## **CORRIGENDA**

Corrigendum to Council Regulation (EEC) No 577/93 of 8 March 1993 totally or partially suspending the duties applicable to certain products falling within Chapters 1 to 24 of the combined nomenclature and originating in Malta (1993)

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 61 of 13 March 1993)

On Page 3, in the Annex against order No 16.0055, column (2):

for: '0208 10 10', read: '0208 10 11

0208 10 19'.

## On page 4, order No 16.0790 shall be replaced by the following:

<b>'16.0790</b>	ex 0709 90 90	Pumpkins and courgettes, from 1 January to the last day of February. Other, excluding parsley, from 1 January to 31 March	9 %
16.0795	ex 0709 90 90	Okra (Hibiscus esculentus L. or Abel- moschus esculentus (L. Moench)); Moringa oleifera ('drumsticks')	Free'

## On page 7, (Taric codes), order No 16.2580 shall be replaced by the following:

<b>'16.2580</b>	ex 1901 10 00	1901 10 00*31
		1901 10 00*33
		1901 10 00*35
		1901 10 00*37
		1901 10 00*81
		1901 10 00*83
		1901 10 00*85
`		1901 10 00*87
	ex 1901 90 90	1901 90 90*16
		1901 90 90*18
		1901 90 90*97
		1901 90 90*99'